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c | Basic sheet metal lase cutting machine

Working Area (mm)

Laser Power (kW)

Positionging Accuracy (mm)
Repositionging Accuracy (mim)
Max. linkage speed (m/min)

Max. Accelaration (G)

3048%1524 -12500*2600
1.5kw to 40 kW

+0.05

+0.03

1140

1.5

Bodor Laser Trending Ultra-high Power

4
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Welded Bed with Active Anti-collision One-click Pracessing
Mortise-and-tenon Jaint Function

O The mortise-and-tenon structured machine bed for greater stability.

O The protective cover meets the demand of higher safety and environment-
friendly.

O Maximum cutting area reaches up to 12500mm®*2600mm, suitable for a
variety of cutting options.



